
Emberton 
Country Park

60th Birthday 
Celebrations!

Join us on 12th & 13th July,  10am to 4pm

Enjoy the Falconry display, battle 
reenactments, wildlife walks, 
sailing club open days and the 
Cowper & Newton Museum.

PLUS… 
Live Bands playing 60’s music, MK Play 
Association, Great Gappo Juggling 
Workshop, 60’s Fun Fair, craft stalls, 
wildlife stalls, food & drink and more!

See reverse 
for details

Free Bus
Service

For more information visit:
milton-keynes.gov.uk



A free bus service will run throughout the 60th birthday 
celebrations. You can catch the 300 service at various 
stops between Central Milton Keynes and Emberton 
Country Park between 12th-13th July.

The full list of stops can be found in the table below.

MK > Emberton

A FREE bus 
service will run to 
Emberton Park

CMK, The Point

MK Hospital

Emberton 
Country Park

CMK The Point 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 14:30 15:30 16:30
Oldbrook, South Saxon Roundabout 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 14:32 15:32 16:32
Fishermead, Jubilee Wood School 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 14:32 15:32 16:32
Eaglestone Roundabout South 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 14:34 15:34 16:34
Eaglestone, Golden Drive 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 14:35 15:35 16:35
Coffee Hall, Coffee Hall Roundabout 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 14:36 15:36 16:36
MK Hospital 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 14:38 15:38 16:38
Tewkesbury Lane 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 14:40 15:40 16:40
Oakgrove Roundabout South 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 14:41 15:41 16:41
Oakgrove Roundabout North 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 14:41 15:41 16:41
Noon Layer Drive 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 14:42 15:42 16:42
Emberton Country Park 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 14:54 15:54 16:54

Emberton Country Park 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 15:00 16:00 17:00
Noon Layer Drive 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 15:12 16:12 17:12
Oakgrove Roundabout South 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 15:13 16:13 17:13
Oakgrove Roundabout North 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 15:13 16:13 17:13
Tewkesbury Lane 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 15:14 16:14 17:14
MK Hospital 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 15:16 16:16 17:16
Coffee Hall, Coffee Hall Roundabout 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 15:18 16:18 17:18
Eaglestone, Golden Drive 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 15:19 16:19 17:19
Eaglestone Roundabout South 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 15:20 16:20 17:20
Fishermead, Jubilee Wood School 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 15:21 16:21 17:21
Oldbrook, South Saxon Roundabout 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 15:22 16:22 17:22
CMK The Point 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 15:24 16:24 17:24

Emberton > MK 

For more information visit:
milton-keynes.gov.uk


